
 	

2017 World University Games Roster
Women’s Roster
Name	 Event(s)	 Hometown	 Club	 @Twitter	
Bridgette Alexander	 200 BK	 Milton, Wis.	 University of Kentucky	 @ukBridgetteA
Caroline Baldwin	 50/100 FR	 Westfield, N.J.	 North Carolina	 @Carol_Baldwinn
Kayla Brumbaum	 200 BR	 Fredericksburg, Va.	 NC State	 @KBrumbaum
Veronica Burchill	 100 FR	 Carmel, Ind.	 Athens Bulldog Swim Club	 @vkburchill
Katy Campbell 	 10K	 Federal Way, Wash.	 Team Santa Monica	
Andrea Cottrell	 50/100 BR	 Reynoldsburg, Ohio	 Cardinal Aquatics	 @andrea_cottrell
Ali DeLoof	 50/100 BK	 Grosse Point, Mich.	 Club Wolverine	 @afooled
Katie Drabot	 200 FR	 Cedarburg, Wis.	 Stanford Swimming	 @katiedrabot
Ella Eastin	 200 IM; 200 FL	 Irvine, Calif.	 Stanford Swimming	 @ella_eastin 
Brooke Forde	 200/400 IM	 Louisville, Ky.	 Lakeside Swim Team	 @forde_b
Katrina Konopka	 50 FR	 Greenville, S.C.	 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics	 @katrinakono14
Becca Mann 	 10K	 Homer Glenn, Ill.	 Trojan Swim Club	 @beccamannswims
Kaersten Meitz	 400/800 FR	 Waukesha, Wis.	 Boilermaker Aquatics	 @kaerstenmtz
Katie McLaughlin	 50/100/200 FL	 Dana Point, Calif.	 California Aquatics	 @KatieMcLaugh1in
Ally McHugh	 400 IM	 Philadelphia, Pa.	 Penn State	 @AllyMcHugh14
Hellen Moffitt	 50/100 FL	 Alexandria, Va.	 North Carolina	 @hellenmoffitt
Hannah Moore	 800/1500 FR	 Cary, N.C.	 NC State
Claire Rasmus	 200 FR	 New Orleans, La. 	 Aggie Swim Club	 @claire_rasmus
Sierra Schmidt	 400/1500 FR	 Erdenheim, Pa. 	 Club Wolverine	 @Sierra_Swims 
Asia Seidt	 200 BK	 Louisville, Ky.	 Lakeside Swim Team	 @africa_seidt6
Hannah Stevens	 50/100 BK	 Lexington, Ohio	 University of Missouri	 @_Hannah_Stevens
Miranda Tucker	 50/100/200 BR	 Plymouth, Mich.	 Club Wolverine
		
Men’s Roster
Name	 Event(s)	 Hometown	 Club	 @Twitter	
Taylor Abbott 	 10K	 Cedar Park, Texas	 University of Tennessee	
Mitch D’Arrigo	 200/400 FR	 Gainesville, Fla.	 Gator Swim Club
Taylor Dale	 50/100 BK	 Dalton, Ga.	 Athens Bulldog Swim Club
Sean Grieshop	 400 IM	 Austin, Texas	 Nitro Swimming	 @seanyboy500
Zach Harting	 50/100/200 FL	 Madison, Ala.	 Cardinal Aquatics	 @hartingz
Ryan Held	 50/100 FR	 Springfield, Ill.	 NC State	 @heldilox
David Heron 	 10K	 Mission Viejo, Calif.	 University of Tennessee	
Austin Katz	 200 BK	 Sarasota, Fla.	 Sarasota YMCA	 @katz_austin
Will Licon	 200 BR; 200 IM	 El Paso, Texas	 Longhorn Aquatics	 @WillLicon
Kevin Litherland	 1500 FR	 Alpharetta, Ga.	 Dynamo Swim Club	 @kevinlitherland
Justin Lynch	 50/100 FL	 Vallejo, Calif.	 California Aquatics
Jacob Montague	 50/100 BR	 Grosse Pointe Farms, Mich.	 University of Michigan	 @lilmontage
Robert Owen	 200 BK	 Bridgewater, Mass.	 Virginia Tech
PJ Ransford	 800/1500 FR	 Pittsford, N.Y.	 University of Michigan	 @pjransford
Justin Ress	 50/100 BK	 Cary, N.C. 	 NC State	 @LilJRess
Jonathan Roberts	 400 IM	 Southlake, Texas	 North Texas Nadadores/Texas	 @RonnyJoberts
Maxime Rooney	 100/200 FR	 Livermore, Calif.	 Pleasanton Seahawks/Florida	 @Maxime_Rooney
Grant Sanders	 200 IM	 Clearwater, Fla.	 Unattached/Tampa Bay	 @_GrantSaunders
Grant Shoults	 400/800 FR	 Laguna Hills, Calif.	 Stanford Swimming	 @grantshoults
Dillon Virva	 50 FR	 Nevada City, Calif.	 KING Aquatic Club/UNLV
Andrew Wilson	 50/100/200 BR	 Bethesda, Md.	 Longhorn Aquatics	 @awil5504
Justin Wright	 200 FL	 Fresno, Calif.	 Fresno Dolphins Swim Team/Arizona 	 @THE_MrRight

Coaching Staff
Women’s Head Coach: Carol Capitani (Texas)
Women’s Assistant Coaches: Rick Bishop (Michigan), Duncan Sherrard (North Carolina), Tracy Slusser (Stanford)
Men’s Head Coach: Whitney Hite (Wisconsin)
Men’s Assistant Coaches: Braden Holloway (NC State), Jeff Poppell (Florida), Brian Smith (Georgia)
Open Water Head Coach: Tyler Fenwick (Tennessee)

Note: All relay teams will be selected by the coaching staff.  


